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Page Unique Pageviews Avg. Tim…

/umc/public-relations/street-team/index.htm 410 00:01:47

/umc/ 312 00:01:13

/umc/creative-services/graphic-identity-guidelines/utrgv-color-… 150 00:00:59

/umc/creative-services/graphic-identity-guidelines/logo/index.… 141 00:01:22

/umc/staff/index.htm 113 00:05:05

/umc/public-relations/request-form/index.htm 89 00:01:39

/umc/creative-services/graphic-identity-guidelines/index.htm 86 00:00:46

/umc/creative-services/index.htm 70 00:01:35

/umc/re-direct-home/re-direct-staff/index.htm 67 00:00:00

/umc/public-relations/index.htm 63 00:00:50

/umc/index.htm 63 00:00:44

/umc/public-relations/social-media/index.htm 61 00:00:37

/umc/creative-services/graphic-identity-guidelines/logo/colleg… 58 00:01:51

/umc/creative-services/graphic-identity-guidelines/stationery/i… 55 00:01:09

/umc/re-direct-home/index.htm 54 00:00:00

/umc/public-relations/social-media/directory/index.htm 53 00:01:09

/umc/creative-services/graphic-identity-guidelines/utrgv-addre… 50 00:01:11

/umc/public-relations/street-team/request-form/ 49 00:00:52

/umc/public-relations/street-team/about-us/index.htm 42 00:01:45

/umc/creative-services/graphic-identity-guidelines/college-dep… 42 00:00:17

▼

1 - 20 / 82 < >

Univ. Marketing & Communications (/umc/)
General Website Analytics

Unique Pageviews

0 200 400 600 800 1K 1.2K

google

(direct)

m.facebook.com

utrgv.edu

bing

transition.meltwater.com

facebook.com

yahoo

facebook

l.facebook.com

1,316

536

300

249

176

93

52

28

25

14

So
ur
ce

desktop mobile tablet

25%

74.3%

City Unique P…

1. Edinburg 875

2. Brownsville 818

3. McAllen 166

4. Houston 141

5. San Antonio 112

6. Pharr 74

7. Harlingen 71

8. Mission 59

9. Austin 52

10. Weslaco 30
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*Filtered by service provider: the university of texas - pan american|the university of texas at brownsville


